
Cannabidoil Potency Analysis by HPLC-UV DATE TESTED:

Product Name: Manufactured by: CBH International

Product Code: G126C Size: 9465 Wilshire Blvd, suite 300

UPC: Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Total CBD Content: website: www.unclebudshemp.com

Batch Number: Batch Size: Units Produced:

Production Date:

HPLC-UV Test Results - Cannabinoids*

LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantification, N/D = Not Detected by the level of detection <0.000%

*CBD / THC Testing performed by Infinite Chemical - a certified third party testing laboratory

CBD Oil Source

Certificate of Analysis

This Uncle Bud's product contains not more than three-tenths percent (0.3%) totaldelta-9-tetrahydrocannabinol (THC), including precursors, by weight

CBD/THC results by:

Management Signature

ND

CBDa ND ND ND

THCa ND ND ND

ND

THCV ND ND ND

Δ8-THC ND ND ND

ND

CBDV 0.005 0.05 0.15

CBC ND ND ND

CBD 0.0046 0.0080 0.841 8.41 26.07

CBG 0.0046 0.0005 ND ND ND

Analyte LOQ LOD Result Mass

 mg/g  mg/g %  mg/g mg/unit

Appearance: firm gummy cube Pass

Microbiology:
Bacteria & fungus = Less than 100 cfu/g Pass

Pathogens = Negative Pass

Component Manufacturer Lot Number Origin
Broad Spectrum THC Free Distillate OBE MX21-TD1 USA

Check Item Range Result

ILGAG25C0124 157.5kg 512

1/30/2024

1/30/2024

Analytical Report & Certificate of Analysis

Uncle Bud's CBD Anytime Gummies

4.6g (1 Gummy)

887344555720

25mg

CBGa

Total CBD: 26.07mg / per 1 gummy

Total D9 THC: ND

0.0049

0.0128

0.0046

0.0046

0.0046

0.0046

0.0046

0.0046

CBN 

Δ9-THC 

0.0046 0.0005

0.0040

0.0025

0.0010

0.0006

0.0014

ND ND

ND ND

0.0015

0.0016

0.0043

ND ND

750mg Cannabidiol (25mg per gummy), Cane Sugar, Tapioca Syrup, Distilled Water, Pectin, Hemp Extract, Natural Flavor 

(Watermelon, Strawberry), Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Sodium Citrate, Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil, Natural Colors (Raddish, carrot, 

spirulina)

http://www.unclebudshemp.com/

