

Cannabidoil Potency Analysis by HPLC-UV

Analytical Report & Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: Uncle Bud's CBD Anytime Gummies Manufactured by: CBH International

Product Code: G126C **Size:** 4.6g (1 Gummy) 9465 Wilshire Blvd, suite 300

UPC: 887344555720 Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Total CBD Content: 25mg website: www.unclebudshemp.com

Batch Number: ILGAG25C0124 Batch Size: 157.5kg Units Produced: 512

Production Date: 1/30/2024

HPLC-UV Test Results - Cannabinoids*

Analyte	LOQ	LOD	Result		Mass	
	mg/g	mg/g	%	mg/g	mg/unit	
CBD	0.0046	0.0080	0.841	8.41	26.07	
CBG	0.0046	0.0005	ND	ND	ND	
CBN	0.0046	0.0005	ND	ND	ND	
CBDV	0.0046	0.0040	0.005	0.05	0.15	
CBC	0.0046	0.0025	ND	ND	ND	
Δ9-ΤΗС	0.0046	0.0010	ND	ND	ND	
THCV	0.0046	0.0006	ND	ND	ND	
Δ8-THC	0.0046	0.0014	ND	ND	ND	
CBGa	0.0046	0.0015	ND	ND	ND	
CBDa	0.0049	0.0016	ND	ND	ND	
THCa	0.0128	0.0043	ND	ND	ND	
Total CBD: 26.07mg / per 1 gummy						

Total CBD: 26.07mg / per 1 gummy
Total D9 THC: ND

LOD = Limit of Detection, LOQ = Limit of Quantification, N/D = Not Detected by the level of detection <0.000% *CBD / THC Testing performed by Infinite Chemical - a certified third party testing laboratory

CBD Oil Source

Component	Manufacturer	Lot Number	Origin
Broad Spectrum THC Free Distillate	OBE	MX21-TD1	USA

Certificate of Analysis

Check Item	Range	Result
Appearance:	firm gummy cube	Pass
Microbiology:	Bacteria & fungus = Less than 100 cfu/g	Pass
	Pathogens = Negative	Pass

750mg Cannabidiol (25mg per gummy), Cane Sugar, Tapioca Syrup, Distilled Water, Pectin, Hemp Extract, Natural Flavor (Watermelon, Strawberry), Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Sodium Citrate, Coconut Oil, Sunflower Oil, Natural Colors (Raddish, carrot, spirulina)

This Uncle Bud's product contains not more than three-tenths percent (0.3%) totaldelta-9-tetrahydrocannabinol (THC), including precursors, by weight

CBD/THC results by:



DATE TESTED: 1/30/2024